Apent stevne Prestmoen
05-06.07.2019

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5

O J oy b W

Hege Kristin Aune Jgrgensen
Raymond Eliassen
Tor-Einar Larsen

Runar Tobiassen
Tommy Opdalshei
Ingvill Tobiassen
Vegard Ysland

Jim R Aronsen

Roar Asbakk

Sander A.B. Ellingsen
@ystein Nyhagen

Rolf Magne Hellevang
Nils J. Johansen

Rune Jgrgensen
Ingeborg Aune Jgrgensen
Lill Nilsen

Grete Ernstsen

Tonje Fredheim

Geir Torkildsen
Thomas Serfjord

Tor Hansen

Amund Normann

Nora Johansen

Ingvar Thomas Serfjord
Geir Olav Larsen
Sander Almo

Dagfinn Strgm

Hanne Aasvik

Vegard Bentsen
Anders Heiberg Jakobsen
Erling Normann

Beiarn

Saltdal
Valnesfjord

Bodg @stre
Dunderlandsdalen
Bodg @stre

Bodg Dstre
Saltdal

Rasvik

Bodg @stre

Bodg Dstre
Nordbygda og Rand
Nesna

Beiarn

Beiarn

Laksa

Saltdal

Rasvik

Bodg @stre
Sgrfjord og Omegn
Laksa

Saltdal

Nesna

Sgrfjord og Omegn
Dunderlandsdalen
Saltdal

Beiarn

Laksa

Saltdal

Bodg Ostre
Saltdal

WWWWwwhrbhwbhwphboaobrhr,bboaowbwpbobrbboaoaopb~booo

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
48
50
49
48
50
48
50
47
50
48
49
47
48
49
48
49
49

50
48
47
47
48
47
47
47
46
44
47
48
47
44
43
45

45
42
44
44
46
42
39
41
37
41
37
33
18
37

49
48
47
49
47
48
49
48
48
50
49
50
48
47
50
47
48
48
48
44
46
48
44
46
37
47
46
46
48
46
48

94
95
97
94
96
94
92
92
95
96
93
89
93
94
94
93
94
93
96
96
88
89
86
89
92
84
88
79
84
76
92

100
100
99
99
98
99
100
100

343
341
340
339
339
338
338
337
337
337
336
335
335
333
332
332
332
331
331
330
326
326
319
318
315
310
310
307
305
282
226

17*
16*
17*
20*
13*
17*
16*
11*
11*
8*

13*
9*

8*

9*

18*
12*
11*
20*
15*
11*
7*

5*

16:35 - 06.07
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Apent stevne Prestmoen
05-06.07.2019

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap V55
1 Arild Hjertas Dunderlandsdalen 49 46 50 97 99 341 19*
2 Espen Kirkesaether Bodg Dstre 50 46 45 97 98 340 12*
3 Magnus Lund Bodg Jstre 49 50 48 95 97 339 o*
4 Svein Andreassen Bodg Qstre 50 48 49 94 96 337 10*
5 Bard Pedersen Bodg Jstre 50 49 48 94 96 337 o*
6 Lorents Skoglund Saltdal 46 44 46 89 91 316 5*
7 Frank Larsos Saltdal 47 35 48 71 201 2%
16:35 - 06.07 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Apent stevne Prestmoen
05-06.07.2019

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Klasse 1

1 Bjgrnar Brunes
2 Berit Pauline Pedersen
3 Jonny Andre Ellingsen

Laksa
Bodg @stre
Bodg Dstre

46 50 49 99 244 11
45 47 47 92 231 6*
40 45 43 89 217 1*

16:35 - 06.07
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Apent stevne Prestmoen

05-06.07.2019

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Klasse 2

O J oy b W

Inger Johanne Haabet
Oddbjgrn Kjellbakk
Thea Solberg Hansen
Pal Kenneth Strgm
Truls Hansen

Merethe Brunes

Terje Nikolai Hansen
Robert Fredheim

Bodg Jstre
Laksa

Laks&
Saltdal
Laks&

Bodg Jstre
Saltstraumen
Rasvik
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14*
12*
8*
16*
13*
8*
9*
7*

16:35 - 06.07
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